2026 Basic Arrhythmia Recognition and Treatment (BART) Schedule
All registrants must attend all four days to receive certification.

No CEUs will be issued

Class Fees
e Non-employees: $260.00 — Pay at Cashiers Dept. in main hospital or online at:
https://www.redlandshospital.org/patient-visitors/for-patients/insurance-billing/online-bill-pay/ with Patient Number:
GL115770809
o Staff: Class is free for all staff members required to take the class; $60 cash or check refundable deposit to rent
book and calipers.

Call ext. 5530 or email education@redlandshospital.org to register

Pre-Requisites for Non-Licensed Staff:
e Working as a CNA, Unit Secretary, in a medically related position, or is a nursing student

e Staff: Unit leadership approval required

e Non-Employees: Submit proof of Anatomy course and Medical Terminology course completion to the

Education Department (unofficial transcripts or certificates accepted)

BART Class: January/February Time Location
Day 1 | Monday, January 26™ 0900 — 1430 Weisser C/D
Day 1 | Tuesday, January 27% 0900 — 1430 Weisser C/D
Day 3 | Wednesday, February 4" 0900 — 1430 Weisser C/D
Day 4 | Thursday, February 5 0900 — 1430 Weisser C/D

BART Class: March/April Time Location
Day 1 | Thursday, March 26" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 2 | Friday, March 27" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 3 | Wednesday, April 8" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 4 | Thursday, April 9" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D

BART Class: June Time Location
Day 1 | Monday, June 22" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 2 | Tuesday, June 23™ 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 3 | Monday, July 6™ 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 4 | Tuesday, July 7% 1200-1600 Weisser C/D

BART Class: July Time Location
Day 1 | Thursday, July 23" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 2 | Friday, July 24" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 3 | Wednesday, July 29" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 4 | Thursday, July 30" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D

BART Class: September Time Location
Day 1 | Monday, September 21 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 2 | Tuesday, September 22" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 3 | Monday, October 5% 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 4 | Tuesday, October 6% 1200-1600 Weisser C/D

BART Class: October/November Time Location
Day 1 | Wednesday, October 28" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 2 | Thursday, October 29" 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 3 | Tuesday, November 3 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
Day 4 | Wednesday, November 4™ 1200-1600 Weisser C/D
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